
M F M F Male Female

1 4/1/2025 TUESDAY

2
BUDAMA

HA

BUDAMA
HA 

SEVASHR
MA School 21211006601 RES 16 12 30 39 29 25 12 15 28 13 77 90 8917547568 4/2/2025

WEDNESD
AY

3
BUDAMA

HA

BUDAMA
HA 

SEWASHR
AMA SCHOOL 21211006601 RES 16 12 30 39 29 25 12 15 28 100 100 8917547568 4/3/2025

THURSDA
Y

4
REFERALD

AY 4/4/2025 FRIDAY

5 4/5/2025
SATURDA

Y

6 4/6/2025 SUNDAY

8
MANDAKI

A
MANDAKI
A UGHS SCHOOL 2121007201 RES 16 35 104 92 103 116 100 50 150 7735117919 4/7/2025 MAN DAY

9
MANDAKI

A
MANDAKI
A UGHS SCHOOL 2121007201 RES 16 100 52 152 7735117919 4/8/2025 TUESDAY

10
MANDAKI

A
MANDAKI
A UGHS SCHOOL 2121007201 RES 16 148 0 148 7735117919 4/9/2025

WEDNESD
AY

11 4/10/2025
THURSDA

Y

12
GUNDHA

NI
GUNDHA

NI SCHOOL RES 8 24 34 28 20 34 9 10 45 114 159 4/11/2025 FRIDAY

4/12/2025
SATURDA

Y

13 4/13/2025 SUNDAY

14 4/14/2025 MONDAY

15
INDRAGA

DA

MAA 
BAPANGI 

HS SCHOOL 212100351 RES 70 57 19 76 9439258804 4/15/2025 TUESDAY

16 KANADI

KANADISE
WASHRA

MA SCHOOL 21211005301 RES 45 2 3 4 12 21 22 15 25 19 11 55 66 121 4/16/2025
WEDNESD

AY

17 4/17/2025
THURSDA

Y

18 4/18/2025 FRIDAY

19 4/19/2025
SATURDA

Y

20 4/20/2025 SUNDAY

21
BADAGAD

A

BADAGAD
A 

SEWASHR
AMA SCHOOL 21211010701 RES 110 10 7 25 37 40 43 24 23 40 100 23 123 9438256685 4/21/2025 MONDAY

22
BADAGAD

A

BADAGAD
A 

SEWASHR
AMA SCHOOL 21211010701 RES 110 10 7 25 37 40 43 24 23 40 86 40 126 8895119003 4/22/2025 TUESDAY

23
LANDABA

LI
LANDABA

LI UPS SCHOOL 2.12E+10 21211001201 RES 80 1 1 6 13 5 16 6 37 11 48 7815007741 4/23/2025
WEDNESD

AY

24 4/24/2025
THURSDA

Y

25
BURAPAN

KA
BURAPAN

KA UPS SCHOOL 2121000201 RES 90 4 2 0 6 3 6 0 10 3 2 20 16 36 9337443896 4/25/2025 FRIDAY

26 4/26/2025
SATURDA

Y

27 4/27/2025 SUNDAY
28 GUDAKIA GUDAKA AWC 21390100417 AWC 20 8 9 12 6 20 15 35 4/28/2025 MONDAY

29
BUDRINGI

A

BUDRINGI
A 

AWC/TAN
GANAJU AWC

21390100411
/2139010043

0 AWC 7 12-Jan 18 7 4 19 22 41 4/29/2025 TUESDAY

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

District: KANDHAMAL Block: RAIKIA MHT-INDRAGADA MHT UID: 
S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy. Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH Doctor (M) DR. KALLOLA PRAKASH PRADHAN 9439210314

7978635837
Office No. Office No. ANM SMT. DIPTIMAYEE SETHI 8895654607

8249870539 Pharmacist HARJIT PAN
HADIBANDHU BEHERA MOUNABATI PATRA AYUSH Doctor (F) NOT AVAILABEL

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver GANESH MOHANTY 9337565147
URMILA PRADHAN Name of the Officer
9438653282 Mob No.

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact 
No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date Day
Pre Schooling

Class 1 Class 2 Class 36 week-3 year 3-6 Year

Office No.Office No.

MONTH OF APRIL 2025
UTKALDIVAS

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Male Female TotalClass 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
SL NO.

Name of 
the village

Name of 
the 

Institution

School/ 
Anganwadi

Anganwadi 
 Code.

School Code.

Categoru 
of School 

(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hqof MHT

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

MAHABISUVA SANKARANTI

REFERALDAY
GOOD FRIDAY

Sisu Batika



30 BAKINGIA

BAKINGIA
-A  

AWC/BAK
INGIA-B AWC

21390100406
/2139010040

7 AWC 22 15 25 6 7 21 32 53 4/30/2025
WEDNESD

AY

1 5/1/2025
THURSDA

Y

2 BAKINGIA
BAKINGIA
-C  AWC AWC 21390100408 AWC 22 8 12 4 3 12 15 27 5/2/2025 FRIDAY

3 5/3/2025
SATURDA

Y

4 5/4/2025 SUNDAY

5 NUAPADA

NUAPADA
/DANDAP

ANGA 
AWC AWC

21390100424
/ 

21390100413 24 7 8 4 4 11 12 23 5/5/2025 MONDAY

6
BUDAMA

HA
BUDAMA

HA AWC 21390100302 9 8 9 4 5 12 14 26 5/6/2025 TUESDAY

7
BAREPAN

KA
BAREPAN
9A AWC AWC 21390100303 30 5 7 3 7 8 14 22 5/7/2025

WEDNESD
AY

8 5/8/2025
THURSDA

Y

9
DAKARAB

ADI

DAKARAB
ADI 

AWC/KAN
DRIMAHA AWC 21390100304 60 6 8 7 9 13 17 30 5/9/2025 FRIDAY

10 5/10/2025
SATURDA

Y

11 5/11/2025 SUNDAY

12 5/12/2025 MONDAY

13
GUDRIGH

ASI
GUDRIGH
ASI AWC AWC 21390100306 32 14 8 8 9 22 17 39 5/13/2025 TUESDAY

14
GUNDHA

NI
GUNDHA
NI AWC AWC 21390100307 12 4 11 2 7 6 18 24 5/14/2025

WEDNESD
AY

15 5/15/2025
THURSDA

Y

16 KADINGIA
KADINGIA 

 AWC AWC 21390100308 26 4 7 5 6 9 13 22 5/16/2025 FRIDAY

17 5/17/2025
SATURDA

Y

18 5/18/2025 SUNDAY

19 KANADI
KANADI-
A  AWC AWC 21390100309 48 8 9 5 5 13 14 27 5/19/2025 MONDAY

20 KARDA
KARDA 

AWC AWC

21390100309
/2139010031

0 42 16 20 18 15 34 35 69 5/20/2025 TUESDAY

21
KENDUKH

ARI
KENDUKH
ARI AWC AWC

21390100309
/2139010031

0 45 8 11 8 8 16 19 35 5/21/2025
WEDNESD

AY

22 5/22/2025
THURSDA

Y

23
KUMBHA

RIKADI

KUMBHA
RIKADI 

AWC AWC 21390100313 40 11 11 7 2 18 13 31 5/23/2025 FRIDAY

24 5/24/2025
SATURDA

Y

25 5/25/2025 SUNDAY

26
LANDRIKI

A
LENDRIKI

A AWC AWC 21390100314 24 12 9 7 9 19 18 37 5/26/2025 MONDAY

27 5/27/2025 TUESDAY

28
MANIKES

WAR

MANIKES
WAR-

1/MANIKE
SWAR-2 

AWC AWC

21390100316
/2139010031

7 26 17 17 10 9 27 26 53 5/28/2025
WEDNESD

AY

29 5/29/2025
THURSDA

Y

30
MUNGLIB

ADI

MUNGLIB
ADI 

AWC/NAK
NIMAHA-

AWC AWC 21390100318 35 10 6 6 9 16 15 31 5/30/2025 FRIDAY

31 5/31/2025
SATURDA

Y

1 6/1/2025 SUNDAY

2
GADREIN

GIA
GADRINGI

A AWC 21390100415 22 16 12 3 4 19 16 35 6/2/2025 MONDAY

3 NITIBADI
NITIBADI 

AWC AWC 21390100320 50 6 6 4 2 10 8 18 6/3/2025 TUESDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

MONTH OF MAY 2025

SUNDAY

SAVITRI AMABASYA

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER

MONTH OF JUNE 2025
SUNDAY

BUDHHA PURNIMA

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER



4
PATALIPA

NGA
PATALIPA
NGA AWC AWC 21390100321 28 7 6 3 3 10 9 19 6/4/2025

WEDNESD
AY

5 6/5/2025
THURSDA

Y

6
PODHAM

ARI
PODHAM
ARI AWC AWC 21390100322 40 9 5 7 7 16 12 28 6/6/2025 FRIDAY

7 6/7/2025
SATURDA

Y

8 6/8/2025 SUNDAY

9 SIKABADI
SIKABADI 

AWC AWC 21390100323 42 6 6 2 10 8 16 24 6/9/2025 MONDAY

10
SISAPANG

A
SISAPANG

A AWC AWC 21390100324 14 10 7 4 4 14 11 25 6/10/2025 TUESDAY

11 TENTULIA
TENTULIA

-A AWC 21390100326 45 9 9 7 8 16 17 33 6/11/2025
WEDNESD

AY

12 6/12/2025
THURSDA

Y

13
MANDAKI
A

PAJIGALU
AWC AWC 16 7 8 6 7 13 15 28 6/13/2025 FRIDAY

14 6/14/2025
SATURDA

Y

15 6/15/2025 SUNDAY

16
BADAMA
HA AWC 13 10 5 8 18 18 36 6/16/2025 MONDAY

17 TENTULIA
TENTULIA

-B AWC AWC
/2139010032

7 45 5 10 7 10 12 20 32 6/17/2025 TUESDAY

18 TOTASAHI
TOTASAHI 

 AWC AWC 21390100328 40 8 7 9 4 17 11 28 6/18/2025
WEDNESD

AY

19 6/19/2025
THURSDA

Y

20
DAMIGUD

A
DAMIGUD

A AWC AWC 21390100331 25 5 7 4 4 9 11 20 6/20/2025 FRIDAY

21 6/21/2025
SATURDA

Y

22 6/22/2025 SUNDAY
23 ERIPUTA ERIPUTA AWC 2.139E+12 90 10 4 3 2 13 6 19 6/23/2025 MONDAY

24
BADABAR

BA
BADABAR

BA AWC 21390100332 55 17 11 10 11 27 22 49 6/24/2025 TUESDAY

25
BADAGAD

A

BADAGAD
A 

/HARIJAN
COLONY-

AWC AWC 21390100332 110 14 17 14 21 28 38 66 6/25/2025
WEDNESD

AY

26 6/26/2025
THURSDA

Y

27 6/27/2025 FRIDAY

28 6/28/2025
SATURDA

Y

29 6/29/2025 SUNDAY

20 BARADA
BARADA-

AWC
AWC/SCH

OOL
21390100205

/ NONRES 104
8 10 12 10 20 20 40

6/30/2025 MONDAY

1 BAKINGIA

GUDAKIA/
BAKINGIA

-PS
AWC/SCH

OOL

21390100408
/ 

21211006501 NONRES 24 8 9 12 6 3 0 2 4 2 6 3 32 23 55 7/1/2025 TUESDAY

2
BUDAMA

HA

BUDAMA
HA-

AWC/BUD
RINGIA-PS

AWSCHO
OL

21211006901
/2121100650

3 22 9 8 4 5 3 4 3 9 4 8 9 30 35 65 7/2/2025
WEDNESD

AY

3 7/3/2025
THURSDA

Y

4
MANDAKI

A

MANDAKI
A-AWC-

1/KETADI
KIA 

AWC/KET
ADIKIA-PS

AWC/SCH
OOL

21390100422
/2139010042

1/ 
21211007101 NONRES 22 8 22 6 11 3 0 3 1 5 4 3 25 41 66 7/4/2025 FRIDAY

5 7/5/2025
SATURDA

Y

6 7/6/2025 SUNDAY

7
MANDAKI

A

MANDAKI
A-

2AWC/JA
GIANAJUa

wc
AWC/SCH

OOL

21390100423
/2139010042

9 22 12 14 7 8 2 3 1 5 4 3 4 31 32 63 7/7/2025 MONDAY

8 PAJIGAIU

PAJIGALU
AWC/MA
DIANAJU-

AWC AWC

21390100425
/2139010044

9 22 15 13 10 10 25 23 48 7/8/2025 TUESDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY
RATHA YATRA

CHC REFER

REFERALDAY

-9
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MONTH OF JULY 2025

REFERALDAY

BAHUDA YATRA
SUNDAY



9
TATAMAH

A

TATAMAH
A-

AWC/TAT
AMAHA-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL

21390100428
/2139010041

3 22 10 9 7 1 1 4 0 1 7 5 3 23 25 48 7/9/2025
WEDNESD

AY

10 7/10/2025
THURSDA

Y

11
BURAPAN

KA

BURAPAN
KA-

AWC/DAK
APANKA-

AWC AWC

21390100207
/2139010020

8 86 18 13 8 10 26 23 49 7/11/2025 FRIDAY

12 7/12/2025
SATURDA

Y

13 7/13/2025 SUNDAY

14
INDRAGA

DA

INDRAGA
DA-

AWC/BAN
DARSAHI-

AWC AWC

21390100216
/2139010020

4 84 11 16 8 12 19 28 47 7/14/2025 MONDAY

15
DEPHAGU

DA

DEPHAGU
DA-

AWC/LAN
DABALI-

AWC AWC

21390100210
/2139010022

4 84 19 14 9 17 28 31 59 7/15/2025 TUESDAY

16
GAMERIK
IA

GAMERIK
IAAWC AWC 6 7 7 7 7 13 14 27 7/16/2025

WEDNESD
AY

17 7/17/2025
THURSDA

Y

18
GANDHAR

IBHUMI

GANDHAR
IBHUMI-

AWC/LAHI
PATA-
AWC AWC

21390100213
/2139010021

9 84 26 14 18 21 44 35 79 7/18/2025 FRIDAY

19 7/19/2025
SATURDA

Y

20 7/20/2025 SUNDAY

21
GHATIKH
ARIGUDA

GHATIKH
ARIGUDA-
AWC/KAK
ARBADI-

AWC AWC

21390100214
/2139010021

7 120 18 22 20 16 38 38 76 7/21/2025 MONDAY

22 KANSUR

KANSUR-
A/KANSU

R-B AWC

21390100218
/2139010022

4 105 5 11 3 11 8 22 30 7/22/2025 TUESDAY

23
PARTIGU

DA

PARTIGU
DA-

AWC/PAR
TIGUDA-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL

21390100222
/ 

21211000203 NONRES 70 7 14 4 10 3 3 4 4 7 4 5 26 29 55 7/23/2025
WEDNESD

AY

24 7/24/2025
THURSDA

Y

25 BARDALI

BARDALI--
AWC/SHA

JKHAL-
AWC AWC

21390100228
/2139010022

6 95 17 11 16 16 33 27 60 7/25/2025 FRIDAY

26 7/26/2025
SATURDA

Y

27 7/27/2025 SUNDAY

28
SANABAR

BA

SANABAR
BA-

AWC/POK
ASUNGA AWC

21390100227
/2139010023

0 90 12 15 10 12 22 27 49 7/28/2025 MONDAY

29 RANABA

RANABA/
TURUPAN

KA-PS
AWC/SCH

OOL
21390100225

/ NONRES 110 10 12 12 10 1 0 1 2 3 1 3 25 30 55 7/29/2025 TUESDAY

30
NUAGAO

N

NUAGAO
N-

AWC/NUA
GAMPS AWC/PS

21390100221
/ 

21211001501 NONRES 90 9 16 5 12 0 1 7 3 7 8 8 32 34 76 7/30/2025
WEDNESD

AY

31 7/31/2025
THURSDA

Y

1 RANABA
RANABA-

UGHS SCHOOL 21211012801 NONRES 110 5 7 7 6 8 5 10 25 20 24 24 34 62 75 137 8/1/2025 FRIDAY

2 8/2/2025
SATURDA

Y

3 8/3/2025 SUNDAY

4
MANDAKI

A S/S
MANDAKI
A-UGHS SCHOOL RES 16 35 104 82 103 116 60 50 110 7656801236 8/4/2025 MONDAY

5
MANDAKI

A 
MANDAKI
A-UGHS SCHOOL RES 16 35 104 82 103 116 58 52 110 7656801236 8/5/2025 TUESDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

MONTH OF AUGUST 2025

CHC REFER
SUNDAY



6
MANDAKI

A 
MANDAKI
A-UGHS SCHOOL RES 16 35 104 82 103 116 110 110 7656801236 8/6/2025

WEDNESD
AY

7 8/7/2025
THURSDA

Y

8
MANDAKI

A 
MANDAKI
A-UGHS SCHOOL 16 35 104 82 103 116 120 120 7656801236 8/8/2025 FRIDAY

9 8/9/2025
SATURDA

Y

10 8/10/2025 SUNDAY

11 KANADI 
KANADI-

SS SCHOOL RES 45 2 3 4 12 21 22 15 25 19 11 55 66 100 8895119003 8/11/2025 MONDAY

12 KANADI 
KANADI-

SS SCHOOL RES 45 21 8895119003 8/12/2025 TUESDAY

13
BUDAMA

HA S/S
BUDAMA

HA-SS SCHOOL 21211006601 RES 17 12 30 39 29 25 12 15 28 13 177 180 9438655833 8/13/2025
WEDNESD

AY

14 8/14/2025
THURSDA

Y

15 8/15/2025 FRIDAY

16 8/16/2025
SATURDA

Y

17 8/17/2025 SUNDAY

18
INDRAGA
DA

MAA 
BAPANGI 
HS SCHOOL RES 70 57 19 76 8/18/2025 MONDAY

19
LANDABA

LI 
LANDABA

LI UPS SCHOOL 21211001201 RES 8O 1 1 6 13 5 16 6 37 11 48 7815007741 8/19/2025 TUESDAY

20
BADAGAD

A S/S
BADAGAD

ARES SCHOOL RES 110 10 7 25 37 40 43 24 23 40 100 23 249 9438256685 8/20/2025
WEDNESD

AY

21 8/21/2025
THURSDA

Y

22
BADAGAD

A
BADAGAD

ARES SCHOOL RES 11O 86 40 9438256685 8/22/2025 FRIDAY

23 8/23/2025
SATURDA

Y

24 8/24/2025 SUNDAY

25
BURAPAN

KA UPS
BURAPAN
KA-PUPS SCHOOL RES 4 2 0 6 3 6 0 10 3 2 20 16 36 8/25/2025 MONDAY

26
GUNDHA

NI S/S
GUNDHA

NI S/S SCHOOL 21211007901 RES 10 24 34 28 20 34 9 10 45 114 159 7848057916 8/26/2025 TUESDAY

27 8/27/2025
WEDNESD

AY

28 8/28/2025
THURSDA

Y

29 ANLAPAT

ANLAPAT
A/ANLAP

ATA-NUPS
AWC/SCH

OOL 2.14E+10 NONRES 55 16 9 12 9 0 1 10 3 2 5 6 4 8 7 47 35 82 8/29/2025 FRIDAY

30 8/30/2025
SATURDA

Y

31 8/31/2025 SUNDAY

1 KARADA
/KARADA

UGHS SCHOOL NONRES 40 15 22 20 17 37 9/1/2025 MONDAY

2 KARADA
KARADA-

UPS SCHOOL NONRES 40 2 3 11 18 9 11 20 19 33 23 90 149 9/2/2025 TUESDAY

3 KARADA
KARADA-

UPS SCHOOL NONRES 40 11 18 9 11 20 19 33 23 7 52 9/3/2025
WEDNESD

AY

4 9/4/2025
THURSDA

Y

5 9/5/2025 FRIDAY

6 9/6/2025
SATURDA

Y

7 9/7/2025 SUNDAY

8
MANIKES

WAR

MALAGU
DA 

AWC/MA
NIESWAR-

TOUP
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 32 5 5 1 4 3 1 15 5 15 12 8 15 8 48 49 97 9/8/2025 MONDAY

9
INDRAGA

DA
INDRAGA
DA-UPS SCHOOL NONRES 84 3 4 17 20 17 10 22 38 45 34 109 101 210 9/9/2025 TUESDAY

10 BAJEJU

BAJEJU-
AWC/BAG
EJU-NPS

AWC/SCH
OOL NONRES 84 8 10 8 8 2 5 5 6 12 6 29 41 70 9/10/2025

WEDNESD
AY

11 9/11/2025
THURSDA

Y

12
MANDAKI

A
MANDAKI

A-PUPS SCHOOL NONRES 16 0 1 2 11 5 6 3 8 8 8 32 20 52 9/12/2025 FRIDAY

13 9/13/2025
SATURDA

Y

14 9/14/2025 SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

RAKHYA BANDHAN
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY

CHC REFER

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025

REFERALDAY
GURU DIVAS
CHC REFER

SUNDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

GANESH PUJA

NUAKHAI

SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY



15 RANABA
CHAKAPA

DU-PS /SCHOOL NONRES 110 2 3 2 4 1 4 6 12 10 22 9/15/2025 MONDAY

16 KANADI

KANADI-
BAWC/KA
ITHPALI-

PS SCHOOL NONRES 40 6 12 2 9 1 1 4 9 2 3 3 18 31 49 9/16/2025 TUESDAY

17
MANDAKI

A

GUDAKIA-
PS/PAJIG

ALUPS NONRES 24 8 7 7 11 9 5 8 31 24 55 9/17/2025
WEDNESD

AY

18 9/18/2025
THURSDA

Y

19
MANIKSW

AR

SIK/ABADI 
 

AWC/SIKA
BADIPUPS

AWC/SCH
OOL NONRES 30 6 6 2 10 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 4 1 16 20 36 9/19/2025 FRIDAY

20 9/20/2025
SATURDA

Y

21 9/21/2025 SUNDAY

22
INDRAGA

DA

DAMBHA
SAHI-

AWC/SUB
ARNPUR-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 84 11 3 4 8 2 1 4 4 4 3 9 11 33 27 60 9/22/2025 MONDAY

23
MANIKSA

R

LENDRIKI
A-

AWC/BAR
EPANGA-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 30 12 9 7 9 1 5 6 7 7 5 6 35 37 72 9/23/2025 TUESDAY

24
SANABAR

BA

SANABAR
BA-

AWC/SAN
ABARBA-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 70 8 14 3 3 2 1 14 7 2 3 4 26 32 58 9/24/2025
WEDNESD

AY

25 9/25/2025
THURSDA

Y

26
MANDAKI

A

PANJANAJ
UAWC-

1/COLON
YSHAI-PS

AWC/SCH
OOL NONRES 38 4 3 1 4 1 2 5 4 2 11 14 25 9/26/2025 FRIDAY

27 9/27/2025
SATURDA

Y

28 9/28/2025 SUNDAY

29 9/29/2025 MONDAY

30 9/30/2025 TUESDAY

1 10/1/2025
WEDNESD

AY

2 10/2/2025
THURSDA

Y

3 10/3/2025 FRIDAY

4 10/4/2025
SATURDA

Y

5 10/5/2025 SUNDAY

6 BARADALI

BARDLI-
AWC/BAR

DALI-PS
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 90 10 8 6 9 0 1 4 3 2 0 3 23 23 46 10/6/2025 MONDAY

7 10/7/2025 TUESDAY

8
PODHAM

ARI

PODHAM
AHARI 

AWC/SUN
APALI-PS 

AWC/SCH
OOL NONRES 45 9 5 7 7 2 3 2 8 6 4 6 29 24 53 10/8/2025

WEDNESD
AY

9 10/9/2025
THURSDA

Y

10
PATRAPU
R

PATRAPU
R-AWC AWC awc 110 10 12 4 4 14 16 30 10/10/2025 FRIDAY

11 10/11/2025
SATURDA

Y

12 10/12/2025 SUNDAY

13 DUBA

DUBA-
AWC/SAR
BAPANGA AWC AWC 46 9 8 9 12 18 20 38 10/13/2025 MONDAY

14
BUDAMA

HA

BUDAMA
HA-

AWC/DAN
DAPANGA

MIN-
AWC/ AWC

21390100
0211/229 AWC 30 11 11 6 7 17 18 35 10/14/2025 TUESDAY

SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

MAHA SAPTAMI
MAHA ASTHAMI

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

MONTH OF OCTOBER 2025

MAHA NAVAMI

GANDHI JAYANTI/ VIJAYA DASHAMI

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

KUMARA PURNIMA

DEIC REFER



15
MALAGU
DA

MALAGU
DA 
AWC/GU
DRIGHASI
PS AWC

AWC/SCH
OOL 15 5 5 4 1 2 1 5 5 5 5 4 20 22 42 10/15/2025

WEDNESD
AY

16 10/16/2025
THURSDA

Y

17
PATALIPA

NGA

PATALIPA
NGA 

AWC/PAT
ALIPANGA

-UPS AWC NONRES 30 7 6 3 3 1 3 1 3 5 1 3 6 7 28 21 49 10/17/2025 FRIDAY

18 10/18/2025
SATURDA

Y

19 10/19/2025 SUNDAY

20
MANIKSW

AR

MANIKES
WAR-

1/MANIKE
SWAR-2 

AWC AWC NONRES 30 17 17 10 9 27 26 53 10/20/2025 MONDAY

21 10/21/2025 TUESDAY

22 TENTULIA

TENTULIA
-

A/TENTUL
IA-PS

AWC/SCH
OOL NONRES 50 9 9 7 8 2 2 3 5 7 3 4 31 28 59 10/22/2025

WEDNESD
AY

23 10/23/2025
THURSDA

Y

24 BAKINGIA

BAKINGIA
-A  

AWC/BAK
INGIA-B AWC NONRES 24 15 25 6 7 21 32 53 10/24/2025 FRIDAY

25 10/25/2025
SATURDA

Y

26 10/26/2025 SUNDAY

27
INDRAGA

DA

BARPALI-
AWC/IND
RAGADA-

UPS SCHOOL NONRES 80 5 9 6 3 15 20 20 17 10 23 45 43 33 11 12 100 10/27/2025 MONDAY

28
INDRAGA

DA
LANDABA

LI A SCHOOL NONRES 80 9 8 6 11 14 19 33 10/28/2025 TUESDAY

29
MANDAKI

A

MANDAKI
A-

11AWC/B
ARAPALI-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 30 12 14 7 8 1 2 3 6 5 9 5 34 38 72 10/29/2025
WEDNESD

AY

30 10/30/2025
THURSDA

Y

31
BUDAMA

HA
BUDMAH

A-SS SCHOOL RES 16 12 30 39 29 25 12 15 28 13 177 190 10/31/2025 FRIDAY

1 11/1/2025
SATURDA

Y

2 11/2/2025 SUNDAY

3
MANDAK

A
MANDAKI
A-UGHS SCHOOL RES 16 35 104 82 103 116 60 50 110 11/3/2025 MONDAY

4 11/4/2025 TUESDAY

5 11/5/2025
WEDNESD

AY

6 11/6/2025
THURSDA

Y

7
MANDAKI

A
MANDAKI
A-UGHS SCHOOL RES 16 35 104 82 103 116 60 50 110 7656801236 11/7/2025 FRIDAY

8 11/8/2025
SATURDA

Y

9 11/9/2025 SUNDAY

10
GUNDHA

NI 
GUNDHA

NI S/S SCHOOL RES 8 24 34 28 20 34 9 10 45 44 89 7848057916 11/10/2025 MONDAY

11
GUNDHA

NI

GUNDANI
-

AWC/GU
NDHANIS

S
AWC/SCH

OOL RES 8 4 11 2 7 6 78 84 7848057916 11/11/2025 TUESDAY

12 11/12/2025
WEDNESD

AY

13 11/13/2025
THURSDA

Y

14 11/14/2025 FRIDAY

15 11/15/2025
SATURDA

Y

16 11/16/2025 SUNDAY

17
BADAGAD

A
BADAGAD

A-SS SCHOOL RES 110 10 7 25 37 40 43 24 23 40 90 63 153 9438256685 11/17/2025 MONDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

RAHAS PURNIMA

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER

KALI PUJA

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2025

SUNDAY

PRATHAMASTAMI

REFERALDAY
SISHU DIVAS
CHC REFER

SUNDAY



18
BADAGAD

A

BADAGAD
A-

AWC/BAD
AGADASS

AWC/SCH
OOL RES 110 8 10 6 14 110 24 134 9438256685 11/18/2025 TUESDAY

19
BURAPAN

KA
BURAPAN

KA-UPS SCHOOL RES 85 4 2 0 6 3 6 0 10 3 2 20 16 36 9337443896 11/19/2025
WEDNESD

AY

20 11/20/2025
THURSDA

Y

21
LANDABA

LI
LANDABA

LI UPS RES 11 37 48 7815007741 11/21/2025 FRIDAY

22 11/22/2025
SATURDA

Y

23 11/23/2025 SUNDAY

24
BADABAR

BA

BADABAR
BAUGHS-
GUDARIG
AON-PS 21211000201 70 4 4 8 13 6 8 13 23 34 31 28 45 115 115 11/24/2025 MONDAY

25
BADABAR

BA

BADABAR
BAUGHS-
GUDARIG
AON-PS SCHOOL NONRES 80 3 0 4 0 3 5 2 11 50 61 11/25/2025 TUESDAY

26
BADABAR

BA
BADABAR

BA-HS SCHOOL 21211000201 NONRES 75 67 67 11/26/2025
WEDNESD

AY

27 11/27/2025
THURSDA

Y

28
BADABAR

BA

BADABAR
BACOIIAG

E SCHOOL 21211000201 NONRES 75 54 55 70 39 109 11/28/2025 FRIDAY

29 11/29/2025
SATURDA

Y

30 11/30/2025 SUNDAY

1
GAMERIKI

A

GAMERIKI
AAWC/GA
MERIKIA-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 9 7 6 7 7 1 1 2 3 0 0 3 17 20 37 12/1/2025 MONDAY

2
BADAMA

HA

BADAMA
HA 

AWC/BAD
AMAHA-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 16 13 10 5 8 5 4 8 8 4 3 1 42 37 79 12/2/2025 TUESDAY

3 GEDINGIA

MUNGLIB
ADI 

AWC/DA
MIGUDA-
AWC/GED

INGIA-
PUPS

AWC/SCH
OOL NONRES 30 11 12 9 12 3 7 9 6 4 3 1 37 40 77 12/3/2025

WEDNESD
AY

4 12/4/2025
THURSDA

Y

5
BADABAR

BA

BADABAR
BA-

AWC/SAR
NOUTI-

PS/POKOS
UNGA-PS NONRES 100 17 11 10 11 11 2 3 0 1 5 42 27 69 12/5/2025 FRIDAY

6 12/6/2025
SATURDA

Y

7 12/7/2025 SUNDAY

8
BURAPAN

KA

BURAPAN
KA-

AWC/DAK
APANKA-
AWC/DAK
APANKA-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 85 18 13 8 10 3 2 3 4 1 4 6 38 36 74 12/8/2025 MONDAY

9 KADINGIA

KADINGIA 
 

AWC/SIN
DHUDI-PS

AWC/SCH
OOL NONRES 25 4 7 5 6 1 1 4 2 4 4 8 26 20 46 12/9/2025 TUESDAY

10
MANIKSW

AR

JOGESWA
RHIGHSC

HOOL NONRES 25 7 30 30 49 11 60 12/10/2025
WEDNESD

AY

11 12/11/2025
THURSDA

Y

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

MONTH OF DECEMBER 2025

FORTH THURSDAY/ MANAOSHA GURABARA

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY



12 BAKINGIA

NUAPADA
-

AWC/BAK
INGIA-

CAWC/GO
DRINGIA-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 22 11 19 6 2 6 5 7 5 4 9 3 37 40 77 12/12/2025 FRIDAY

13 12/13/2025
SATURDA

Y

14 12/14/2025 SUNDAY

15 DUBA

DUBA-
AWC/SAR
BAPANGA

-
AWC/SAR
SAPATA-
PUPS/BA
NDANGI-
PS/BAND

AGI
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 40 9 8 9 12 6 3 12 3 8 5 6 1 43 43 86 12/15/2025 MONDAY

16
GADREIN

GIA

G-
ADRINGIA

-AWC
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 25 16 12 3 4 19 16 35 12/16/2025 TUESDAY

17
SAHAJKH

AL

SAHAJKH
AL-

AWC/SAH
AJKHAL-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL NONRES 95 7 3 10 7 5 7 6 8 5 10 35 24 59 12/17/2025
WEDNESD

AY

18 12/18/2025
THURSDA

Y

19 TOTASAHI
TOTASAHI

-AWC AWC NONRES 50 8 7 9 4 17 11 28 12/19/2025 FRIDAY

20 12/20/2025
SATURDA

Y

21 12/21/2025 SUNDAY

22
GANDHAR

IBHUMI

GANDHAR
IBHUMI-

AC/GAND
HARIBHU
MI-PUPS

AWC/SCH
OOL NONRES 80 12 5 14 14 4 3 4 7 7 6 3 5 7 11 47 43 90 12/22/2025 MONDAY

23
PARTIGU

DA
PARTIGU
DA-AWC AWC AWC 85 7 14 4 10 11 24 35 12/23/2025 TUESDAY

24
MANIKSW

AR

SISAPANG
A 

AWC/SIDE
NPATA AWC 10 7 10 4 4 1 6 8 1 2 6 2 20 31 51 12/24/2025

WEDNESD
AY

25 12/25/2025
THURSDA

Y

26
DEIC 

REFER 12/26/2025 FRIDAY

27 12/27/2025
SATURDA

Y

28 12/28/2025 SUNDAY

29
PAGANAJ

U

PANJANAJ
U-

AWC/BUD
RINGIAA

WC AWC AWC 20 13 10 5 8 18 18 36 12/29/2025 MONDAY

30 TENTULIA
TENTULIA

-B AWC AWC 45 5 10 7 10 12 20 32 12/30/2025 TUESDAY

31
KUMBHA

RIKADI

KUMBHA
RIKADI 

AWCSCH
OO

AWC/SCH
OOL 30 11 11 7 2 3 1 3 3 6 2 6 30 25 55 12/31/2025

WEDNESD
AY

1 1/1/2026
THURSDA

Y

2
KETADIKI

A
KETADIKI
A-AWC AWC awc 18 1/2/2026 FRIDAY

3 1/3/2026
SATURDA

Y

4 1/4/2026 SUNDAY

5
TALAKHIL

ABADI

KANDRIM
AHA/AWC
/TALAKHI
LABADI-

UPS
AWC/SCH

OOL AWC 48 4 6 5 5 1 2 1 1 0 1 3 16 13 29 1/5/2026 MONDAY

6
DAKARAB

ADI

DAKARAB
ADI 

AWC/DAK
ARBADI-

PS
AWC/SCH

OOL AWC 50 2 2 2 4 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 6 12 18 1/6/2026 TUESDAY

SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

X-MAS

CHC REFER

CHC REFER

SUNDAY

MONTH OF JANUARY 2026

REFERALDAY/NEW YEAR

CHC REFER
SUNDAY



7
KENDUKH

ARI
KENDUKH
ARI AWC AWC AWC 45 8 11 8 8 19 16 35 1/7/2026

WEDNESD
AY

8 1/8/2026
THURSDA

Y

9
KENDUKH

ARI
KENDUKH
ARI-UPS SCHOOL SCHOOL 45 10 9 10 5 0 2 1 2 2 9 4 6 7 15 19 34 1/9/2026 FRIDAY

10 1/10/2026
SATURDA

Y

11 1/11/2026 SUNDAY

12
KAKARBA

DI
KAKARBA

DI-PS
AWC/SCH

OOL 100 5 7 13 8 1 0 4 5 5 3 2 27 26 53 1/12/2026 MONDAY

13
RISABHU
MI

LAHIPATA
-
AWC/RISA
BHUMI-PS

AWC/SCH
OOL AWC 85 14 9 4 7 1 0 5 7 4 2 3 30 26 56 1/13/2026 TUESDAY

14 1/14/2026
WEDNESD

AY

15 1/15/2026
THURSDA

Y

16
MANDAKI

A

PAJIGALU
AWC/TAN
JANAJUA

WC AWC 20 10 19 9 7 19 26 45 1/16/2026 FRIDAY

17 1/17/2026
SATURDA

Y

18 1/18/2026 SUNDAY

19
PATRAPU

R

PATRAPU
R-

/PATRPU
R-PS

AWC/SCH
OOL AWC 95 10 12 4 4 3 1 9 5 7 4 10 32 30 62 1/19/2026 MONDAY

20 KANSUR

KANSUR-
A/KANSU

R-B
AWC/SCH

OOL 100 11 5 11 3 1 0 4 5 5 3 2 31 19 40 1/20/2026 TUESDAY

21
POKSUNG

A

POSUNGA
-

AWC/SAN
ABAR-
AWC AWC AWC 70 12 15 10 12 22 27 49 1/21/2026

WEDNESD
AY

22 1/22/2026
THURSDA

Y

23 1/23/2026 FRIDAY

24 1/24/2026
SATURDA

Y

25 1/25/2026 SUNDAY

26
REPUBLICK 

DAY 1/26/2026 MONDAY

27 RANABA

BARDALI-
AWC/DHI
MIRPALI-

UPS
AWC/SCH

OOL AWC 8O 10 8 6 9 3 2 3 4 1 4 6 6 5 4 33 34 67 1/27/2026 TUESDAY

28
DEPHAGU

DA

DEPGUDA
-

AWC/BAR
APALI-

AWC/BAN
DARSHAI-

AWC AWC AWC 8O 21 25 14 17 35 42 77 1/28/2026
WEDNESD

AY

29 1/29/2026
THURSDA

Y

30
INDRAGA

DA

BAIJUAW
C/INDRAG

ADA AWC AWC 85 15 14 11 12 26 26 52 1/30/2026 FRIDAY

31 1/31/2026
SATURDA

Y

1 2/1/2026 SUNDAY

2
MANDAKI

A SCHOOL RES 16 35 104 82 103 116 60 50 110 7656801236 2/2/2026 MONDAY

3
MANDAKI

A SCHOOL RES 16 35 104 82 103 116 58 52 110 7656801236 2/3/2026 TUESDAY

4
MANDAKI

A SCHOOL RES 16 35 104 82 103 116 110 110 7656801236 2/4/2026
WEDNESD

AY

5 2/5/2026
THURSDA

Y

6
MANDAKI

A SCHOOL RES 16 35 104 82 103 116 120 120 2/6/2026 FRIDAY

7 2/7/2026
SATURDA

Y

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

MAKAR SANKRANTI

NETAJI JAYANTI/SWARSWATI PUJA

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2026
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER



8 2/8/2026 SUNDAY

9
BUDAMA

HA SCHOOL RES 16 12 30 39 29 25 12 15 28 13 87 100 8917547568 2/9/2026 MONDAY

10
BUDAMA

HA SCHOOL RES 16 90 8917547568 2/10/2026 TUESDAY

11
GUNDHA

NI SCHOOL
RES 6 24 34 28 20 34 9 10 45 50 159

7848057916 2/11/2026
WEDNESD

AY

12 2/12/2026
THURSDA

Y

13
GUNDHA

NI SCHOOL
RES 6 64

7848057916 2/13/2026 FRIDAY

14 2/14/2026
SATURDA

Y

15 2/15/2026 SUNDAY

16 KANADI
KANADI 

SS SCHOOL RES 40 2 3 4 12 21 22 15 25 19 11 55 66 100 8895119003 2/16/2026 MONDAY

17 KANADI
KANADI 

SS SCHOOL RES 40 8895119003 2/17/2026 TUESDAY

18
LANDABA

LI

LANDABA
LI 

S/LANDAB
ALI-AWCS SCHOOL RES 72 9 8 6 11 1 1 6 13 5 16 6 52 20 72 7815007741 2/18/2026

WEDNESD
AY

19 2/19/2026
THURSDA

Y

20
BURAPAN

KA
BURAPAN
KA PUPS SCHOOL RES 80 4 2 0 6 3 6 0 10 3 2 20 16 36 9337443896 2/20/2026 FRIDAY

21 2/21/2026
SATURDA

Y

22 2/22/2026 SUNDAY

23
BADAGAD

A SCHOOL RES 100 10 7 25 37 40 43 24 23 40 100 24 124 9438256685 2/23/2026 MONDAY

24
BADAGAD

A SCHOOL RES 100 86 39 125 9438256685 2/24/2026 TUESDAY

25
INDRAGA
DA

indragada
maabapa
ngi hs sCHOOL res 70 38 38 57 19 76 2/25/2026

WEDNESD
AY

26 2/26/2026
THURSDA

Y

27
SIKRIGUD

A

SIKRIGUD
A-

PS/BADAK
HAMAN-

PS SCHOOL NON RES 100 2 0 2 3 4 3 7 7 14 21 2/27/2026 FRIDAY

28 2/28/2026
SATURDA

Y

1 3/1/2026 SUNDAY

2
GHATIKH
ARIGUDA

GHATIKH
ARIGUDA

UPS
AWC/SCH

OOL N0RES 100 13 15 7 8 3 2 2 1 4 3 4 6 5 4 37 40 77 3/2/2026 MONDAY
3 3/3/2026 TUESDAY

4
MANIKES
WAR

SIABADI-
AWC/NAK
NIMAHA AWC AWC 40 10 7 3 11 22 17 39 3/4/2026

WEDNESD
AY

5 3/5/2026
THURSDA

Y

6 IRIPUTA
IRIPUTA-

AWC AWC AWC 95 4 10 2 3 6 13 19 3/6/2026 FRIDAY

7 3/7/2026
SATURDA

Y

8 3/8/2026 SUNDAY

9
BARIGUD

A
BARIGUD

A-UPS SCHOOL NON RES 98 0 1 6 6 3 6 0 10 3 2 19 18 37 3/9/2026 MONDAY

10 BARADA
BARADA-

AWC
AWC/SCH

OOL AWC 100 8 10 12 10 2 2 6 3 1 4 5 30 33 63 3/10/2026 TUESDAY

11
BADAGAD

A
HARIJANC

OLONY AWC AWC 100 6 7 8 7 14 14 28 3/11/2026
WEDNESD

AY

12 3/12/2026
THURSDA

Y

13 KANADI

KANADI-
A/KANAD
I-B AWC AWC 50 14 21 7 14 21 35 56 3/13/2026 FRIDAY

14 3/14/2026
SATURDA

Y

15 3/15/2026 SUNDAY

16 NITIBADI

NITIBADI 
AWC/ANL

APAT AWC AWC 55 22 15 14 13 36 28 64 3/16/2026 MONDAY

17
DAMBAS

HAI
DAMBHA
SAHI-AWC AWC AWC 84 3 11 8 4 11 15 26 3/17/2026 TUESDAY

SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

HOLI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

PANCHAYATRAJ DIVAS

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER

MONTH OF MARCH 2026



18 KARADA
KARADA-

AWC AWC AWC 40 20 16 15 18 35 34 69 3/18/2026
WEDNESD

AY

19 3/19/2026
THURSDA

Y

20 RANABA
RANABA-

AWC AWC AWC 80 10 12 12 10 22 22 44 3/20/2026 FRIDAY

21 3/21/2026
SATURDA

Y

22 3/22/2026 SUNDAY

23
NUAGAO

N

NUAGAO
N-

AWC/NUA
G AWC AWC 70 9 16 5 12 14 28 42 3/23/2026 MONDAY

24
BAREPAN

KA

LENDRIKI
A-

AWCSISA
PANGA-

AWC AWC AWC 25 22 16 11 13 33 29 62 3/24/2026 TUESDAY

25
MANDAKI

A

TATAMAH
A-

AWC/GU
DAKIA/ AWC AWC 18 18 18 19 7 37 25 62 3/25/2026

WEDNESD
AY

26 3/26/2026
THURSDA

Y

27 3/27/2026 FRIDAY

28 3/28/2026
SATURDA

Y

29 3/29/2026 SUNDAY

30 BAKINGIA

BAKIN2-
3GIA-
BAWC AWC 18 16 24 6 10 22 34 56 3/30/2026 MONDAY

31
MANDAKI
A

MANDAKI
A-
1/JARJINA
JU AWC 18 10 15 6 11 16 26 42 3/31/2026 TUESDAY

RAMNABAMI

SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

IDULFITRTE
SUNDAY

REFERALDAY

CHC REFER


